Class and Work Schedule

St
LIVING (EDUCATION

Fall 2024

8:15-8:25

Monday
Students Leaders

Morning Motivation

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:20

2:30-3:20

3:30-4:20

4:30-5:30

Biblical Doctrine

Leader Work

Christian
Leadership

Student Work

Tuesday

Leaders

Students

Morning Motivation

Wednesday
Students Leaders

Morning Motivation

Thursday
Students Leaders

Morning Motivation

Friday

Leaders

Students

Morning Motivation

Leader Work

Student Work Leader Work

Biblical Doctrine

Christian Finance

Leader Work

Leader Work

Speech

Christian
Leadership

Student Work

Student Work Leader Work

Biblical Doctrine

Leader Work

Leaders' Seminar

Student Work
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