	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		
	Students	Leaders	Students	Leaders	Students	Leaders	Students	Leaders	Students	Leaders	
8:15-8:25	Morning Motivation		Morning Motivation		Morning Motivation		Morning Motivation		Morning Motivation		
8:30-9:20	Biblical Doctrine Survey of the Bible	Leader Work	The Parables	Leader Work	Biblical Doctrine	Leader Work	Christian Finance	Leader Work	Biblical Doctrine	- Leader Work	
9:30-10:20			Skills Development		Survey of the Bible		Speech		Survey of the Bible		
10:30-11:20	Christian Living		Music		Christian Living				Christian Living		
11:30-12:20	Life Roles		FORUM		Life Roles		Forum		Writing Workshop		
12:30-1:30	Lunch										
1:30-2:20	Student Work	Christian Leadership	Student Work	Leader Work	Student Work	Christian Leadership	Student Work	Leader Work	Student Work	Leaders' Seminar	
2:30-3:20		Life and Teachings of Christ				Life and Teachings of Christ The Prophets					
3:30-4:20		The Prophets									
4:30-5:30											